
2.15 "Waikaremcana Holiday,"
by Judith Terry
2.30 Merry Tunes
3. 0 Classical Music: Suites
Suite for String Orchestra

Bridge
8.22 Romance for Violin and
Orchestra

—

Svendsen
3.30 Music While You Work
4. 0 "Destiny Bay’
4.15 Raymonde’s Band of Banjos
4.30 Children’s Session:‘Johnnie B. Careful’
4.45 Hits of the Yéars
6.15 Composer Corner: Noelcoward
6.0 "Dad and Dave"
6.12 Popular Melodies
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7.8 "Otago’s Early History:
The Sealers Come to the South,"
talk by Douglas Cresswell
7.21 New Mayfair Orchestra
j Balelaika Selection Posford7.80 Evening Programme
Music for Romance
8.0 From Verdi’s Operas
816 Heather Mixture: Favourite
Scottish Artists and | VisitingGuests
8.0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 Tango Time
9.30 The Boston Promenade Or-
chestra
Emperor Waltz Strauss

9.838 Musical Miniatures :

8.52 Paul Whiteman and his
Orchestra
Rhapsody in Blue Gershwin

10. 0 N.Z. Bowling Results
10.10 Radio Rhythm Revue
50.30 Close downoR sv

V/ DUNEDINGl, 790 ke. 380 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m, LONDON NEWS
9. 4 With a Smile and a Song
9.31 Local Weather Conditions
9.32 Music While You Work10.0 The Week’s Star: Fritz
Kreisler (violin)
10.20 Devotional Service
40.40 For My Lady: Eva Turner
(soprano)
11.0 Nathaniel Shilkret and his
Orchestra, Carole Deis and Felix
Knight
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. 1p.m. Plantation Echoes:
Edric Connor, West Indian bari-
tone, with Charles Enesco and
his Sextet
(BBC Production)2.30 Musit While You Work3.0 "Rebecca"

3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Rustica oe Symphony,Op. Goldmark
eroks Galanta

4.30 Children’s Hour
5. 0 Hands Across the Keys
6.15 Strict Tempo
6. 0 Dinner. Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 Local Announcements
7.15 Evening’ Talk: ‘London
River: River Police,’ by Frank-H. Taylor
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
The Fight Against Pain: The
discovery of anaesthetic and the}
development of its use in the
last hundred years
(BBC Production);

8.13 Burns Pipe Band
Pipe Major: L. McKillopNarrator; Angus Gorrie
79th’s Farewell to Gibraltar
John~ Bain McKenzie

,Phoib Mhor Logans
Dovecote Pafk Cowal
Louden’s Bonnie Woods

Seaforth
High Road to Linton LogansHeroes of Vittoria
Malorca Seaforth
My Love She’s But a Lassiedenderson
The Auld Wife Ayont the Fire

Logans
Jock Wilson’s Reel Seaforth
(A Studio Presentation)

8.30 Otago’s History: George
Rennie, Father of the OtagoSettlement
8.46 Duets by Evelyn Knight
| and Walter Preston
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z, News
9.19 Repetition of Greetingsfrom Kiwis in Japan
9.30 Scapegoats of History:
Dorchester Labourers, Men of
Tolpuddle
40. 0 N.Z. Bowls Championships
10.10 ‘Stand Easy"
10.40 Geraldo’s Radio Show
171. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

ZINVO)
7 BUNEDIN
1140 ke. 263 m,

4.30 p.m. Music in the Air
5. 0 The Norman Cloutier Or-
chestra
5.15 The Mastersingers6.15 "Hills of Home"
6.30 Music from the allet7.0 Tunes of the Times

7.30 "Anne of Green Gables"
8. 0 Chamber Music
The Budapest String Quartet,with Benny Goodman (clarinet)
Quintet in A, K.581 Mozart
8.29 Hephzibah Menuhin
)Yehudi Menuhin (violin), andMaurice Eisenberg (’cello)Trio In D, No. 5, Op. 70, No.
1 ("Geister’") Beethoven

9. 0 Musio by Beethoven andBrahms
Felix Weingartner and the,Lon-
don Philharmonic Orchestra
consecration of the House,
Op. 124 Beethoven

9.10 "Artur Schnabel (piano),with Georg Szell and the Lon-don Philharmonic Orchestra
Concerto No. 1 in D Minor,
Op. 15 Brahms

10. O Favourite Melodies
10.30 Close down

"WN. INVERCARGI; 680 ke. 441 m.
7. 0, 8.0a.m,. LONDON NEWS
9.4 "Joan of Arc"
9.16 Volces in Harmony
9.31 Composer of the Week:
Gounod
10. © Devotional Service
10.18 ‘When Cobb and-Co. Was
King"’
10.30 Music While You. Work
41. 0 Morning Variety
12. 0 Lunch Music
2,O0p.m. "House That Margaret,Built" , : =

2.15 Classical Hour
Nocturne in B, Op. 62,

oes
4
c in

Nocturne in F Sharp
Op. 48, No, 2 ChopinNocturne in A Flat, Op. 32,
No, 2
Nocturne fn B, Op. 82, No. 4

"Chopin"Orpheus" Symphonic Poem
Liszt

Elegiac Melodies, Op. 34
J Grieg

3.0 Songtime: Jack Daly
3.15, Romance and Melody
3.30 Music: While You Work
4.0 Let’s Have a Chorus ~

416 Shep Fields and his Rip-pling Rhythm
4.30 Children’s Hour: Tommy’s
Pup pens and Sports Oddi-ties
5. 0 Echoes of Hawaill
5.165 Latin-American Tunes
6.0 "The Todds"
6.12 Songs from the Saddle
6.30 LONDON NEWS
‘7.0 After Dinner Music
7.16 Gardening Talk
7.30‘ Listeners’ Own-
9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 Lorneville Stock Report
9.20 Eileen Joyce (piano) withLondon Philharmonic Orchestra
Concerto. No, 2 in € Minor,
Op. 18 Rachmaninoff

10. 0 N.Z. Bowls Championships
10.10 National Symphony Orch-
as

and Juliet Tohaikovski
10.30 Close down

Tuesday. January 20‘Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
|

"7.32 am, 1.0 p.m., -9.30 p.m.
Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:

|

7.32 am, 1.0 p.m. 9.30 p.m.
» w

L1ZB ne
6. 0am. Breakfast Programme(Phil Shone) :

8.45 Auckland District Weather
Forecast
. 0 Wiorning Recipe Session9.30 Morning ge aig9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with the Roadmender
410. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Pride and Prejudice10.30 Imperial Lover10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 5 Home Decorating Session(Anne Stewart) "
11.10 Shopping. Reporter (Sally)12. O Frankie Carle and his Or-
chestra
41. Op.m. Musical Variety
1.30 Anne of Green Gables
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club
(Joan)2.0 Famous Songs and Ballads2.30 Home Service Session
(ane3. erry Como3.30 Henry Croudson (organ-
ist) plays Musical Comedy4.0 £The Singing Sisters:
Andrews, King, and Boswell
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Story of Flight: The
Amazing Australian Harry Haw-er
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club:
Auroras
€.30 Radio Rhythm Parade7. 0 Colgate Cavalcade
7.30 A Caso for Cleveland7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:
The Murder at the Towers, by
E. V. Knox8.0 The Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Scarlet. Harvest
8.45 Radio Editor: KennethMelvin
. Oo Doctor Mac
9.15 The Bing Crosby Show
410. 0 Turning Back the Pages
(Rod Talbot)
10.30 Famous Dance Bands
41. © Before the Ending of the
Day11.15 Varlety Show. for Late
Night Listening12. 0 Close down
RE Se arte rs Oa Ae ne mR Rm 2 RRSEES er
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6. Oa.m, Breakfast Session
7.30 The Four Vagabonds9.0 Morning Recipe Session
(Aunt Daisy)
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Kreisier Favourites
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Just For You
10.30 Imperial Lover
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. & Home Decorating Session
Shopping Reporter (Suzanne)
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
1.30 p.m, Anne of Green Gables2.0 Famous Songs and Ballads
2.30 Home Service Session
3. 0 Promenade Concert4.0 John Charlies Thomas
4.30 Perchance to Dream
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Story of Flight: TheFirst Aircraft Carrier
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club:
Feather Trail
6.30 One Good Deed a Day7. 0 Colgate Cavalcade
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 I Give and Bequeath8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Scarlet Harvest8.45 Do You Remember?o 1 Doctor Mac
9.15 The Bing Crosby Show10. 0 In Reverent Mood: FamiliarSacred Songs
10.15 These We Have Loved
10.30 Famous Dance Bands11. O Swingtime Calling12..0 Close down
Suueuee

If your taste runs to the Iat-
est in popular song and rhythm
styling Radio Rhythm Parade
which is broadcast by 1ZB at
6.30 p.m. is one programme
where you'll find it; and in
Lifebuoy Hit Parade at 8 p.m.from all the Commercial Sta-
tions, the Hit Tunes of the
week will be broadcast.

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m.

6. Oam. Break o’ ‘Day Muslo
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Morning Recipe session(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Music of Eric Coates
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Adventures of Jane Arden
10.30 Imperial Lover
10.45 Crossroads of Life11.5 Home

_ Decorating Talk
Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth
Anne)
12. 0 Luncheon session
1.30 p.m. Anne of Green Gables
2. 0 Famous Songs and Ballads
2.30 Home Service (Molly)
3. 0 Favourites in Song:Heddie Nash, Kirsten Flagstad3.45 Virtuoso for To-day: HarryBluestone (violin)3.30 Rhythm and Romance3.45 South American Pattern4.0 Yankee Doodle Dandy
4.45 Children’s session
EVENING PROGRAMME

. 0 Story of Flight: Andree’sAtlantic Flight6.15 dunior Naturalists’ Club6.30 Treasure island
6.45 Current Releases7. 0 Colgate Cavaicade7.30 A Case for Cleveland: The
Morgana Case
7.45 Three Generations8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Scarlet Harvest
8.45 Face in the Night (lastbroadcast)ie. Doctor Mac
9.15 The Bing Crosby Show9.45 Console Concourse: Ter-ance
oeeey10. 0 Thanks for the Song10.15 The World of Motoring11. 0 Mood Music

11.15 _Interlude with Leslie Hen-
son :

11.30 With the Dance Bands12. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing in Com-mercial Division. programmes are
published by arrangement

enone

A7B DUNEDIN
1310 k.c. 229 m

6. Oa.m. London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right
6.30 Morning Meditation7.9 Breakfast Parade
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Morning Recipe session
(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Vocal Melodies
9.45 Classicana
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Heritage Hall
10.30 imperial Lover
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 5 Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart |The Shopping Reporter session
12. 0 Luf&tch Hour Tunes
1. Op.m. Variety: Frank For-rest, Geraldo’s Orchestra, andIsador Goodman ;

1.30 Anne of Green Gables2.0 Famous Songs and Ballads
2.30 Home Service session
(Wyn) sexe

3. 0 Orchestra and Voice
3.30 Laughs of the Week4. 0 Broadway Serenaders Or-chestra, Lawrence Brook, and
’ Toralf Toliefson
4.45 The Children’s session5. 0 Long, Long Ago
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The omg of Flight: TheFirst Zeppe6.15 "Naturalists? Club:
Birds in Japan6.30 Mr. Meredith Walks Out7. 0 Colgate Cavalcade
A Case for Cleveland; The
Peer Soe CaseHere’s a Queer Thing8.er The Lifebuoy Hit Parade8.30 Scariet Harvest
8.45 The Silver Key9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 The Bing Crosby Show9.46 Songs by Australian Com-
posers: Knight Barnett (organ)10. 0 Reserved
10.30 Adventures of Peter Chance)
10.45 On the Sweeter Side
11.15 In a Dancing Mood11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

7. Oam. Breakfast Session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecasi
8.30 Musical Variety9.0 Good Morning Requesi
Sessian
9.31 Continental Novelty Orch-
estra
9.45 Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart
9.50 Star Singer: Millicent
Phillips
10. 0 Private Secretary10.15 Beloved Rogue
10.31 Morning Maxim
10.32 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME,
Melody and RhythmJunior Naturalists’ Club:QD

ry
After Dinner Musio
The Caravan Passes
Comedy Camea :

A Man and his House
Blind Man’s House
A Case for Cleveland
Lifebuoy Hit Parade
Music by Orchestre Ray-
e
Recorded Recital: Kennyker
Doctor Mac
Music Box: Light Variety
Melody Round-up \Crossroads of Life
0 Close down

ond2
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3ZB listeners who have been
following the Edgar Wallace
thriller "A Face in the Night"will want to hear the final epi
sode to be presented at 8.45
p.m.

Py s +
A 45-minute variety pro
gramme will be broadcast by
4ZB this afternoon, starting at
4 o’clock. Artists included in the
programme are vocalist Law
rence Brooks, Swedish accordion
ist Zoralf Tollefson, and the
Broadway Serenaders Orchestra,---


